Energy Meter Kits
Streamlined offer
Easy selection
Less kits to stock
Energy code compliance / Green certifications
Cost allocation / Tenant sub-metering
Understand energy consumption / Performance contracting
Energy management / Load shed / Demand response

1 2 3 4 5
E M K A 9 3 4 5 5 1 L 0 0 4 0 3 41 X
Ordering example: EMK A93455 1 L00403 4X
1 EMK = Energy meter kit
2 A93455 = A9MEM3455 meter
3 1 = Supplied with 1 LVCT
4 L00403 = LVCT00403S low voltage current transducer(s)
5 4X = NEMA Type 4X enclosure
1, 2, or 3 provided per kit selection
Choice of 50A, 100A, 200A, 400A, 800A, 1200A, 1600A, 2000A, 2400A split-core; or 100A,
200A, 400A solid-core (Contact factory for other ranges)
Non-proprietary 0.333 Vac output signal
High accuracy: ±1% from 10% to 100% of rated current for split core; ±0.5% from 5% to 120%
of rated current for solid core
6 foot (1.8 m) lead length
UL Recognized
NEMA Type 4X enclosure rating for indoor/outdoor durability, protects meter from tampering
and the elements
DIN-rail mounting hardware for easy installation
Internal swing panel for extra protection from tampering
Provides multiple methods for securing enclosure:
-Hinged lid with secure clasp
-Screws to prevent opening by unauthorized persons if a locking mechanism is not used
-Hasp for a locking mechanism (not included) or seal
UL/CUL listed
Ampacity
50
LVCT Core Type
Split
Kit Number
EMK A93455 1 L00050 4X
100
200
400
800
100
200
400
Split
Split
Split
Split
Solid
Solid
Solid
EMK A93455 1 L00101 4X
EMK A93455 1 L00201 4X
EMK A93455 1 L00403 4X
EMK A93455 1 L00804 4X
EMK A93455 1 L20100 4X
EMK A93455 1 L20202 4X
EMK A93455 1 L20403 4X
Complimentary Products
Energy Meter Accessories